
271 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2075 0 0 5 368
272 Hendrick Motorsports 5 2074 -1 1 3 223
273 23XI Racing 45 2060 -15 14 1 94
274 RFK Racing 17 2057 -18 3 3 211
275 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 2057 -18 0 2 277
276 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2055 -20 2 3 366
277 Richard Childress Racing 8 2050 -25 5 3 192
278 RFK Racing 6 2048 -27 2 0 104
279 Team Penske 12 2046 -29 2 1 83
2710 Trackhouse Racing 1 2043 -32 3 1 115
2711 Hendrick Motorsports 9 2034 -41 9 0 11
2712 Team Penske 22 2033 -42 1 1 83
2713 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2031 -44 2 1 142
2714 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2029 -46 2 0 41
2715 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 2027 -48 2 1 50
2716 Front Row Motorsports 34 2012 -63 15 1 72
2717 23XI Racing 23 650 -1425 1362 0 00
2718 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 583 -1492 67 0 00
2719 Hendrick Motorsports 48 582 -1493 1 0 00
2720 Trackhouse Racing 99 576 -1499 6 0 00
2721 Kaulig Racing 16 550 -1525 26 0 00
2722 Team Penske 2 487 -1588 63 0 01
2723 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 471 -1604 16 0 01
2724 Kaulig Racing 31 457 -1618 14 0 00
2725 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 438 -1637 19 0 01
2726 Spire Motorsports 7 431 -1644 7 0 00
2727 Legacy Motor Club 43 429 -1646 2 0 00
2728 Front Row Motorsports 38 409 -1666 20 0 00
2729 Richard Childress Racing 3 396 -1679 13 0 00
2730 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 355 -1720 41 0 00
2731 Wood Brothers Racing 21 354 -1721 1 0 00
2732 Legacy Motor Club 42 279 -1796 75 0 00
2733 Rick Ware Racing 15 271 -1804 8 0 00
2734 Spire Motorsports 77 267 -1808 4 0 00
2735 Rick Ware Racing 51 261 -1814 6 0 00
2736 Live Fast Motorsports 78 197 -1878 64 0 00
337 Trackhouse Racing 91 92 -1983 105 1 00
338 Front Row Motorsports 36 55 -2020 37 0 00
539 Beard Motorsports 62 46 -2029 9 0 00
440 Kaulig Racing 13 43 -2032 3 0 00
241 23XI Racing 67 30 -2045 13 0 00
142 Richard Childress Racing 133 15 -2060 15 0 00
343 Legacy Motor Club 84 12 -2063 3 0 00
244 TMT Racing 50 9 -2066 3 0 00
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